
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 107
Kradorf, 
Martin
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:53:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:32
Zielzeit: 
18:23:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:32

1 14:32:15 14:35:00 00:02:45 14:45:51 00:15:51
2 14:47:47 14:50:33 00:02:46 15:01:22 00:15:31
3 15:03:20 15:06:05 00:02:45 15:17:13 00:15:51
4 15:26:54 15:29:39 00:02:45 15:40:58 00:23:45
5 15:43:35 15:46:20 00:02:45 15:57:21 00:16:23
6 16:02:20 16:05:02 00:02:42 16:16:12 00:18:51
7 16:18:31 16:21:12 00:02:41 16:32:08 00:15:56
8 16:44:42 16:47:26 00:02:44 16:58:09 00:26:01
9 17:00:16 17:02:58 00:02:42 17:14:23 00:16:14
10 17:20:05 17:22:51 00:02:46 17:34:05 00:19:42
11 17:36:15 17:38:57 00:02:42 17:50:04 00:15:59
12 17:52:07 17:54:51 00:02:44 18:07:17 00:17:13
13 18:09:15 18:12:00 00:02:45 18:23:14 00:15:57

Seite 1 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 120
Stebel, Julian
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:55:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:09
Zielzeit: 
18:25:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:09

1 14:32:49 14:35:41 00:02:52 14:47:34 00:17:34
2 14:50:09 14:53:01 00:02:52 15:04:16 00:16:42
3 15:06:09 15:09:04 00:02:55 15:20:59 00:16:43
4 15:23:13 15:26:08 00:02:55 15:38:23 00:17:24
5 15:43:52 15:46:45 00:02:53 15:57:57 00:19:34
6 16:01:15 16:04:06 00:02:51 16:15:20 00:17:23
7 16:21:20 16:24:12 00:02:52 16:35:11 00:19:51
8 16:37:03 16:39:53 00:02:50 16:52:09 00:16:58
9 17:06:27 17:09:14 00:02:47 17:19:31 00:27:22
10 17:22:04 17:24:53 00:02:49 17:35:27 00:15:56
11 17:37:29 17:40:21 00:02:52 17:51:53 00:16:26
12 17:56:32 17:59:23 00:02:51 18:09:54 00:18:01
13 18:12:01 18:14:51 00:02:50 18:25:14 00:15:20

Seite 2 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 123
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:59:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:17
Zielzeit: 
18:29:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:17

1 14:32:38 14:35:31 00:02:53 14:46:21 00:16:21
2 14:48:29 14:51:19 00:02:50 15:02:23 00:16:02
3 15:08:07 15:10:55 00:02:48 15:22:18 00:19:55
4 15:24:56 15:27:44 00:02:48 15:38:48 00:16:30
5 15:48:28 15:51:18 00:02:50 16:02:24 00:23:36
6 16:05:13 16:07:59 00:02:46 16:19:00 00:16:36
7 16:21:51 16:24:37 00:02:46 16:35:18 00:16:18
8 16:45:40 16:48:27 00:02:47 16:59:09 00:23:51
9 17:01:58 17:04:44 00:02:46 17:15:34 00:16:25
10 17:17:49 17:20:34 00:02:45 17:31:44 00:16:10
11 17:40:19 17:43:06 00:02:47 17:53:16 00:21:32
12 17:56:08 17:58:53 00:02:45 18:09:29 00:16:13
13 18:15:18 18:18:04 00:02:46 18:29:00 00:19:31

Seite 3 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Luckner / 
Halbauer, 
Marco / Rene
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:35:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:42
Zielzeit: 
18:12:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:42

1 14:42:21 14:45:19 00:02:58 14:57:30 00:20:30
2 15:00:16 15:03:28 00:03:12 15:15:48 00:18:18
3 15:19:30 15:22:31 00:03:01 15:34:00 00:18:12
4 15:36:29 15:39:25 00:02:56 15:50:56 00:16:56
5 15:54:46 15:57:47 00:03:01 16:09:44 00:18:48
6 16:12:03 16:15:12 00:03:09 16:27:21 00:17:37
7 16:30:28 16:33:23 00:02:55 16:44:47 00:17:26
8 16:46:51 16:49:48 00:02:57 17:00:54 00:16:07
9 17:03:32 17:06:36 00:03:04 17:17:56 00:17:02
10 17:19:49 17:23:08 00:03:19 17:35:25 00:17:29
11 17:38:23 17:41:16 00:02:53 17:52:07 00:16:42
12 17:56:39 17:59:56 00:03:17 18:12:12 00:20:05

Seite 4 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 178
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:05:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:43
Zielzeit: 
18:41:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:43

1 14:40:48 14:43:55 00:03:07 14:56:00 00:20:00
2 14:58:39 15:01:48 00:03:09 15:13:47 00:17:47
3 15:19:03 15:22:10 00:03:07 15:35:09 00:21:22
4 15:40:43 15:43:50 00:03:07 15:56:07 00:20:58
5 15:58:38 16:01:45 00:03:07 16:14:03 00:17:56
6 16:16:17 16:19:24 00:03:07 16:31:57 00:17:54
7 16:37:39 16:41:02 00:03:23 16:53:58 00:22:01
8 16:56:27 16:59:42 00:03:15 17:11:54 00:17:56
9 17:14:30 17:17:45 00:03:15 17:30:44 00:18:50
10 17:40:57 17:44:15 00:03:18 18:00:00 00:29:16
11 18:05:12 18:08:42 00:03:30 18:22:16 00:22:16
12 18:25:03 18:28:21 00:03:18 18:41:14 00:18:58

Seite 5 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 186
Wolters , 
Philipp
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:49:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:34
Zielzeit: 
18:20:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:34

1 14:35:09 14:38:16 00:03:07 14:50:06 00:19:06
2 14:54:13 14:57:22 00:03:09 15:09:17 00:19:11
3 15:14:44 15:17:51 00:03:07 15:29:39 00:20:22
4 15:35:39 15:38:46 00:03:07 15:50:12 00:20:33
5 15:53:22 15:56:24 00:03:02 16:07:40 00:17:28
6 16:10:44 16:13:46 00:03:02 16:24:56 00:17:16
7 16:29:37 16:32:36 00:02:59 16:43:24 00:18:28
8 16:47:10 16:50:09 00:02:59 17:01:27 00:18:03
9 17:08:48 17:11:51 00:03:03 17:23:15 00:21:48
10 17:28:24 17:31:22 00:02:58 17:42:28 00:19:13
11 17:45:18 17:48:22 00:03:04 17:59:43 00:17:15
12 18:05:52 18:08:49 00:02:57 18:20:14 00:20:31

Seite 6 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, 
Jannis
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:03:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:16
Zielzeit: 
18:34:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:16

1 14:34:53 14:38:03 00:03:10 14:50:28 00:19:28
2 14:53:38 14:56:40 00:03:02 15:09:10 00:18:42
3 15:15:40 15:18:43 00:03:03 15:30:26 00:21:16
4 15:34:18 15:37:18 00:03:00 15:49:01 00:18:35
5 15:54:55 15:57:53 00:02:58 16:09:26 00:20:25
6 16:13:32 16:16:27 00:02:55 16:29:35 00:20:09
7 16:34:27 16:37:29 00:03:02 16:49:18 00:19:43
8 16:55:39 16:58:38 00:02:59 17:10:25 00:21:07
9 17:13:24 17:16:21 00:02:57 17:29:06 00:18:41
10 17:36:29 17:39:30 00:03:01 17:52:23 00:23:17
11 17:56:56 18:00:00 00:03:04 18:13:08 00:20:45
12 18:15:46 18:18:51 00:03:05 18:34:05 00:20:57

Seite 7 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 193
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:53:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:18
Zielzeit: 
18:23:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:18

1 14:32:26 14:35:14 00:02:48 14:46:02 00:16:02
2 14:48:09 14:51:01 00:02:52 15:03:06 00:17:04
3 15:05:08 15:07:55 00:02:47 15:19:54 00:16:48
4 15:21:55 15:24:41 00:02:46 15:36:46 00:16:52
5 15:40:33 15:43:22 00:02:49 15:55:20 00:18:34
6 15:58:04 16:00:50 00:02:46 16:13:15 00:17:55
7 16:17:58 16:20:43 00:02:45 16:33:08 00:19:53
8 16:35:13 16:38:00 00:02:47 16:50:02 00:16:54
9 16:52:14 16:55:00 00:02:46 17:07:12 00:17:10
10 17:12:31 17:15:16 00:02:45 17:27:26 00:20:14
11 17:29:56 17:32:43 00:02:47 17:44:48 00:17:22
12 17:47:48 17:50:36 00:02:48 18:04:30 00:19:42
13 18:08:38 18:11:30 00:02:52 18:23:09 00:18:39

Seite 8 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Plikat, Bernd
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:11:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:00
Zielzeit: 
17:47:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:00

1 14:43:30 14:47:26 00:03:56 15:02:44 00:26:44
2 15:25:13 15:28:52 00:03:39 15:43:45 00:41:01
3 15:55:18 15:58:55 00:03:37 16:13:38 00:29:53
4 16:24:20 16:27:49 00:03:29 16:48:56 00:35:18
5 17:07:41 17:11:21 00:03:40 17:24:57 00:36:01
6 17:29:19 17:32:58 00:03:39 17:47:07 00:22:10

Seite 9 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 216
Horn, Florian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:56:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:49
Zielzeit: 
17:31:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:49

1 14:41:33 14:44:53 00:03:20 14:58:01 00:23:01
2 15:02:01 15:05:22 00:03:21 15:18:53 00:20:52
3 15:22:48 15:26:07 00:03:19 15:40:00 00:21:07
4 15:46:47 15:50:01 00:03:14 16:03:04 00:23:04
5 16:06:28 16:09:41 00:03:13 16:23:06 00:20:02
6 16:35:54 16:39:01 00:03:07 16:54:28 00:31:22
7 17:10:11 17:13:26 00:03:15 17:31:08 00:36:40

Seite 10 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Voigt, 
Clemens
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:46:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:44
Zielzeit: 
18:17:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:44

1 14:34:13 14:36:57 00:02:44 14:47:56 00:16:56
2 14:50:51 14:53:38 00:02:47 15:04:57 00:17:01
3 15:07:46 15:10:31 00:02:45 15:21:30 00:16:33
4 15:27:36 15:30:19 00:02:43 15:41:34 00:20:04
5 15:44:36 15:47:18 00:02:42 15:58:25 00:16:51
6 16:02:35 16:05:18 00:02:43 16:16:20 00:17:55
7 16:21:12 16:23:59 00:02:47 16:34:59 00:18:39
8 16:44:56 16:47:39 00:02:43 16:59:01 00:24:02
9 17:06:21 17:09:02 00:02:41 17:19:29 00:20:28
10 17:24:25 17:27:08 00:02:43 17:38:31 00:19:02
11 17:43:26 17:46:11 00:02:45 17:57:40 00:19:09
12 18:01:36 18:04:17 00:02:41 18:17:04 00:19:24

Seite 11 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner, 
Clemens
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:22:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:12:05
Zielzeit: 
15:54:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:12:05

1 14:35:58 14:39:03 00:03:05 14:51:39 00:19:39
2 14:56:12 14:59:13 00:03:01 15:11:34 00:19:55
3 15:17:41 15:20:42 00:03:01 15:32:33 00:20:59
4 15:37:29 15:40:27 00:02:58 15:54:00 00:21:27

Seite 12 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 27
Simchen, 
Martin 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:36
Zielzeit: 
18:51:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:40:06 14:43:15 00:03:09 14:56:22 00:21:22
2 15:00:28 15:03:45 00:03:17 15:24:25 00:28:03
3 15:27:46 15:31:10 00:03:24 15:44:34 00:20:09
4 15:49:29 15:52:36 00:03:07 16:06:12 00:21:38
5 16:09:10 16:12:22 00:03:12 16:24:15 00:18:03
6 16:29:58 16:33:03 00:03:05 16:45:14 00:20:59
7 16:54:30 16:57:42 00:03:12 17:09:56 00:24:42
8 17:13:42 17:16:56 00:03:14 17:29:54 00:19:58
9 17:33:53 17:37:12 00:03:19 17:50:21 00:20:27
10 17:58:07 18:01:24 00:03:17 18:14:37 00:24:16
11 18:17:12 18:20:32 00:03:20

Seite 13 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 28
Lehnert, 
Thomas
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:04:18
Zielzeit: 
18:52:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:43:23 14:47:41 00:04:18

Seite 14 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 307
Kahnt, 
Tommy
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:57:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:04
Zielzeit: 
18:28:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:04

1 14:34:34 14:37:22 00:02:48 14:48:46 00:17:46
2 14:51:48 14:54:35 00:02:47 15:05:43 00:16:57
3 15:10:40 15:14:26 00:03:46 15:25:45 00:20:02
4 15:32:49 15:35:34 00:02:45 15:47:03 00:21:18
5 15:54:37 15:57:21 00:02:44 16:08:11 00:21:08
6 16:13:17 16:16:02 00:02:45 16:26:54 00:18:43
7 16:32:49 16:35:32 00:02:43 16:46:30 00:19:36
8 16:51:07 16:53:52 00:02:45 17:04:50 00:18:20
9 17:09:40 17:12:25 00:02:45 17:23:27 00:18:37
10 17:33:35 17:36:20 00:02:45 17:47:59 00:24:32
11 17:55:37 17:58:22 00:02:45 18:09:02 00:21:03
12 18:14:29 18:17:15 00:02:46 18:28:22 00:19:20

Seite 15 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 311
Preißer / 
Förg, Bernd / 
Michael
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:28:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:59
Zielzeit: 
18:06:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:59

1 14:42:44 14:45:45 00:03:01 14:57:19 00:19:19
2 15:00:01 15:03:05 00:03:04 15:15:20 00:18:01
3 15:18:44 15:22:04 00:03:20 15:33:31 00:18:11
4 15:36:15 15:39:17 00:03:02 15:50:39 00:17:08
5 15:55:07 15:58:03 00:02:56 16:09:22 00:18:43
6 16:11:59 16:14:58 00:02:59 16:25:43 00:16:21
7 16:28:19 16:31:15 00:02:56 16:41:59 00:16:16
8 16:44:14 16:47:10 00:02:56 16:57:40 00:15:41
9 17:00:23 17:03:18 00:02:55 17:14:12 00:16:32
10 17:16:46 17:19:44 00:02:58 17:30:32 00:16:20
11 17:34:07 17:37:02 00:02:55 17:47:52 00:17:20
12 17:50:36 17:53:33 00:02:57 18:06:46 00:18:54

Seite 16 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Gläser , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:03:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:34
Zielzeit: 
18:34:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:34

1 14:35:46 14:38:54 00:03:08 14:52:07 00:21:07
2 14:54:44 14:57:47 00:03:03 15:11:41 00:19:34
3 15:15:11 15:18:08 00:02:57 15:31:41 00:20:00
4 15:38:11 15:41:12 00:03:01 15:55:37 00:23:56
5 15:58:20 16:01:16 00:02:56 16:14:42 00:19:05
6 16:17:15 16:20:12 00:02:57 16:34:21 00:19:39
7 16:37:16 16:40:15 00:02:59 16:53:32 00:19:11
8 16:56:16 16:59:17 00:03:01 17:12:59 00:19:27
9 17:18:08 17:21:13 00:03:05 17:35:58 00:22:59
10 17:39:45 17:43:00 00:03:15 17:58:59 00:23:01
11 18:02:11 18:05:15 00:03:04 18:18:08 00:19:09
12 18:19:49 18:22:57 00:03:08 18:34:05 00:15:57

Seite 17 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer, 
Marcel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:39:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:32
Zielzeit: 
18:11:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:32

1 14:36:06 14:39:04 00:02:58 14:50:40 00:18:40
2 14:52:51 14:55:46 00:02:55 15:07:57 00:17:17
3 15:09:50 15:12:43 00:02:53 15:24:59 00:17:02
4 15:28:04 15:30:55 00:02:51 15:42:45 00:17:46
5 15:45:06 15:48:00 00:02:54 16:00:58 00:18:13
6 16:02:57 16:05:49 00:02:52 16:18:27 00:17:29
7 16:20:13 16:23:02 00:02:49 16:36:44 00:18:17
8 16:38:49 16:41:39 00:02:50 16:54:44 00:18:00
9 16:57:00 16:59:52 00:02:52 17:13:09 00:18:25
10 17:15:43 17:18:36 00:02:53 17:31:40 00:18:31
11 17:34:34 17:37:27 00:02:53 17:51:25 00:19:45
12 17:54:00 17:56:52 00:02:52 18:11:55 00:20:30

Seite 18 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber , Maik
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:59:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:42
Zielzeit: 
18:29:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:42

1 14:33:56 14:37:20 00:03:24 14:50:32 00:20:32
2 14:58:57 15:01:56 00:02:59 15:14:02 00:23:30
3 15:18:28 15:21:23 00:02:55 15:33:13 00:19:11
4 15:37:39 15:40:33 00:02:54 15:52:41 00:19:28
5 15:56:35 15:59:29 00:02:54 16:11:17 00:18:36
6 16:14:06 16:17:01 00:02:55 16:28:35 00:17:18
7 16:31:26 16:34:21 00:02:55 16:46:15 00:17:40
8 16:49:07 16:52:04 00:02:57 17:04:08 00:17:53
9 17:06:57 17:09:52 00:02:55 17:21:41 00:17:33
10 17:24:09 17:27:06 00:02:57 17:38:44 00:17:03
11 17:42:30 17:45:30 00:03:00 17:57:08 00:18:24
12 17:59:20 18:02:19 00:02:59 18:13:36 00:16:28
13 18:15:32 18:18:30 00:02:58 18:29:27 00:15:51

Seite 19 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 422
Franke , 
Emanuele 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:07:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:39
Zielzeit: 
18:38:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:39

1 14:36:56 14:39:58 00:03:02 14:53:04 00:22:04
2 14:57:43 15:00:36 00:02:53 15:15:13 00:22:09
3 15:28:44 15:31:34 00:02:50 15:43:41 00:28:28
4 15:45:57 15:48:56 00:02:59 16:02:17 00:18:36
5 16:06:58 16:09:48 00:02:50 16:21:50 00:19:33
6 16:27:42 16:30:32 00:02:50 16:42:55 00:21:05
7 16:46:06 16:49:04 00:02:58 17:01:06 00:18:11
8 17:03:49 17:06:38 00:02:49 17:18:51 00:17:45
9 17:22:27 17:25:25 00:02:58 17:38:24 00:19:33
10 17:41:49 17:44:39 00:02:50 17:58:52 00:20:28
11 18:02:02 18:04:51 00:02:49 18:18:06 00:19:14
12 18:22:27 18:25:18 00:02:51 18:38:52 00:20:46

Seite 20 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 424
Beck / Arlt, 
André / Uwe
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:55:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:54
Zielzeit: 
18:32:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:54

1 14:43:35 14:47:00 00:03:25 15:00:20 00:23:20
2 15:03:29 15:06:49 00:03:20 15:19:25 00:19:05
3 15:23:28 15:26:45 00:03:17 15:39:51 00:20:26
4 15:43:43 15:47:14 00:03:31 15:59:48 00:19:57
5 16:03:38 16:06:58 00:03:20 16:20:35 00:20:47
6 16:23:08 16:26:28 00:03:20 16:39:46 00:19:11
7 16:43:07 16:46:21 00:03:14 16:58:19 00:18:33
8 17:01:21 17:04:38 00:03:17 17:17:19 00:19:00
9 17:20:43 17:24:00 00:03:17 17:37:38 00:20:19
10 17:41:57 17:45:17 00:03:20 17:57:54 00:20:16
11 18:00:09 18:03:23 00:03:14 18:15:22 00:17:28
12 18:17:46 18:21:05 00:03:19 18:32:50 00:17:28

Seite 21 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Peukert / 
Peukert, 
Lenny / 
Daniel
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:51:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:34
Zielzeit: 
18:28:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:34

1 14:41:21 14:44:15 00:02:54 14:56:27 00:19:27
2 14:58:28 15:01:24 00:02:56 15:13:07 00:16:40
3 15:17:50 15:20:46 00:02:56 15:34:41 00:21:34
4 15:36:55 15:39:51 00:02:56 15:51:20 00:16:39
5 15:55:58 15:58:49 00:02:51 16:09:46 00:18:26
6 16:11:36 16:14:26 00:02:50 16:25:07 00:15:21
7 16:28:43 16:31:32 00:02:49 16:42:34 00:17:27
8 16:46:34 16:49:24 00:02:50 17:00:58 00:18:24
9 17:03:15 17:06:09 00:02:54 17:16:41 00:15:43
10 17:19:33 17:22:28 00:02:55 17:32:37 00:15:56
11 17:35:27 17:38:25 00:02:58 17:51:09 00:18:32
12 17:54:29 17:57:21 00:02:52 18:10:10 00:19:01
13 18:13:25 18:16:18 00:02:53 18:28:18 00:18:08

Seite 22 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 433
Irmscher, 
Benjamin 
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
18:49:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:36:44

Seite 23 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:35:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:03
Zielzeit: 
18:08:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:03

1 14:36:32 14:39:34 00:03:02 14:51:08 00:18:08
2 14:53:04 14:55:57 00:02:53 15:07:23 00:16:15
3 15:09:14 15:12:11 00:02:57 15:23:15 00:15:52
4 15:25:42 15:28:37 00:02:55 15:40:11 00:16:56
5 15:42:03 15:45:03 00:03:00 15:56:48 00:16:37
6 16:00:44 16:03:36 00:02:52 16:14:46 00:17:58
7 16:16:59 16:19:53 00:02:54 16:31:12 00:16:26
8 16:34:00 16:36:54 00:02:54 16:51:11 00:19:59
9 16:54:19 16:57:21 00:03:02 17:08:46 00:17:35
10 17:13:11 17:16:02 00:02:51 17:30:20 00:21:34
11 17:32:46 17:35:38 00:02:52 17:48:18 00:17:58
12 17:54:21 17:57:12 00:02:51 18:08:52 00:20:34

Seite 24 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 470
Steinbrecher, 
Sebastian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:57:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:16
Zielzeit: 
18:31:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:16

1 14:38:44 14:42:06 00:03:22 14:54:40 00:20:40
2 14:57:28 15:00:31 00:03:03 15:12:14 00:17:34
3 15:14:57 15:18:01 00:03:04 15:29:55 00:17:41
4 15:33:11 15:36:13 00:03:02 15:48:00 00:18:05
5 15:51:05 15:54:07 00:03:02 16:05:44 00:17:44
6 16:08:57 16:12:27 00:03:30 16:24:21 00:18:37
7 16:30:43 16:33:52 00:03:09 16:48:27 00:24:06
8 16:52:54 16:56:09 00:03:15 17:10:05 00:21:38
9 17:15:00 17:18:11 00:03:11 17:32:00 00:21:55
10 17:36:41 17:39:50 00:03:09 17:53:00 00:21:00
11 17:57:06 18:00:21 00:03:15 18:12:30 00:19:30
12 18:15:28 18:18:42 00:03:14 18:31:16 00:18:46

Seite 25 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 48
Voigt, Moritz
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:52:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:27
Zielzeit: 
18:28:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:27

1 14:42:11 14:45:11 00:03:00 14:56:52 00:20:52
2 14:59:28 15:02:34 00:03:06 15:14:21 00:17:29
3 15:18:03 15:21:06 00:03:03 15:34:39 00:20:18
4 15:37:10 15:40:10 00:03:00 15:51:11 00:16:32
5 15:53:34 15:56:33 00:02:59 16:07:45 00:16:34
6 16:10:21 16:13:20 00:02:59 16:24:28 00:16:43
7 16:27:12 16:30:16 00:03:04 16:41:36 00:17:08
8 16:45:09 16:48:12 00:03:03 16:59:55 00:18:19
9 17:02:43 17:05:46 00:03:03 17:18:10 00:18:15
10 17:20:19 17:23:23 00:03:04 17:34:48 00:16:38
11 17:37:09 17:40:17 00:03:08 17:52:42 00:17:54
12 17:56:19 17:59:19 00:03:00 18:10:46 00:18:04
13 18:13:17 18:16:15 00:02:58 18:28:17 00:17:31

Seite 26 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:39:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:27
Zielzeit: 
18:13:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:27

1 14:38:00 14:41:12 00:03:12 14:53:12 00:19:12
2 14:56:24 14:59:31 00:03:07 15:11:42 00:18:30
3 15:16:03 15:19:03 00:03:00 15:30:37 00:18:55
4 15:34:36 15:37:36 00:03:00 15:48:50 00:18:13
5 15:51:25 15:54:23 00:02:58 16:05:45 00:16:55
6 16:08:26 16:11:29 00:03:03 16:22:45 00:17:00
7 16:25:02 16:28:00 00:02:58 16:40:09 00:17:24
8 16:43:33 16:46:36 00:03:03 16:58:36 00:18:27
9 17:02:14 17:05:19 00:03:05 17:16:40 00:18:04
10 17:20:33 17:23:35 00:03:02 17:35:54 00:19:14
11 17:39:13 17:42:13 00:03:00 17:54:28 00:18:34
12 17:57:49 18:00:48 00:02:59 18:13:00 00:18:32

Seite 27 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 49
Heinrich, 
Frank
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:10:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:10
Zielzeit: 
18:46:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:10

1 14:42:31 14:45:54 00:03:23 14:59:22 00:23:22
2 15:01:46 15:05:08 00:03:22 15:18:12 00:18:50
3 15:23:01 15:26:22 00:03:21 15:39:00 00:20:48
4 15:43:20 15:46:37 00:03:17 15:58:49 00:19:49
5 16:03:31 16:06:55 00:03:24 16:19:39 00:20:50
6 16:26:02 16:29:21 00:03:19 16:41:57 00:22:18
7 16:46:26 16:49:47 00:03:21 17:02:18 00:20:21
8 17:07:51 17:11:13 00:03:22 17:23:34 00:21:16
9 17:29:10 17:32:30 00:03:20 17:44:54 00:21:20
10 17:48:35 17:51:52 00:03:17 18:04:20 00:19:26
11 18:08:58 18:12:24 00:03:26 18:25:13 00:20:53
12 18:29:44 18:33:02 00:03:18 18:46:15 00:21:02

Seite 28 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 498
Schaller, Paul
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
01:28:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:47
Zielzeit: 
15:58:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:14:47

1 14:33:43 14:36:41 00:02:58 14:47:32 00:17:32
2 14:49:57 14:52:53 00:02:56 15:04:21 00:16:49
3 15:07:10 15:10:07 00:02:57 15:21:08 00:16:47
4 15:23:23 15:26:22 00:02:59 15:38:26 00:17:18
5 15:44:04 15:47:01 00:02:57 15:58:37 00:20:11

Seite 29 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Spieß, Patrick
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
00:59:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:09:57
Zielzeit: 
15:35:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:09:57

1 14:41:57 14:45:03 00:03:06 14:56:42 00:20:42
2 14:59:18 15:02:28 00:03:10 15:14:37 00:17:55
3 15:18:14 15:21:55 00:03:41 15:35:46 00:21:09

Seite 30 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht, 
Etienne
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:08:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:52
Zielzeit: 
18:42:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:52

1 14:37:29 14:40:28 00:02:59 14:52:14 00:18:14
2 14:54:32 14:57:28 00:02:56 15:09:58 00:17:44
3 15:14:26 15:17:19 00:02:53 15:29:30 00:19:32
4 15:32:09 15:35:01 00:02:52 15:47:52 00:18:22
5 15:56:17 15:59:09 00:02:52 16:11:07 00:23:15
6 16:13:52 16:16:47 00:02:55 16:28:51 00:17:44
7 16:36:21 16:39:11 00:02:50 16:50:49 00:21:58
8 16:53:47 16:56:38 00:02:51 17:08:36 00:17:47
9 17:21:16 17:24:08 00:02:52 17:37:14 00:28:38
10 17:41:28 17:44:23 00:02:55 17:57:00 00:19:46
11 18:07:33 18:10:31 00:02:58 18:22:28 00:25:28
12 18:26:36 18:29:35 00:02:59 18:42:11 00:19:43

Seite 31 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 542
Michael, 
David
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:49:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:42
Zielzeit: 
18:23:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:42

1 14:38:34 14:41:33 00:02:59 14:53:25 00:19:25
2 14:55:47 14:58:45 00:02:58 15:10:21 00:16:56
3 15:13:06 15:16:01 00:02:55 15:27:52 00:17:31
4 15:31:09 15:34:05 00:02:56 15:46:00 00:18:08
5 15:49:48 15:52:46 00:02:58 16:04:59 00:18:59
6 16:07:57 16:10:53 00:02:56 16:23:05 00:18:06
7 16:26:45 16:29:43 00:02:58 16:41:07 00:18:02
8 16:47:40 16:50:38 00:02:58 17:02:40 00:21:33
9 17:07:33 17:10:29 00:02:56 17:23:21 00:20:41
10 17:29:01 17:32:01 00:03:00 17:44:05 00:20:44
11 17:48:26 17:51:28 00:03:02 18:04:25 00:20:20
12 18:08:49 18:11:55 00:03:06 18:23:44 00:19:19

Seite 32 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus , 
Christian 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:43:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:25
Zielzeit: 
18:18:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:25

1 14:39:42 14:42:46 00:03:04 14:54:44 00:19:44
2 14:57:19 15:00:19 00:03:00 15:11:58 00:17:14
3 15:15:52 15:18:55 00:03:03 15:30:19 00:18:21
4 15:34:47 15:37:45 00:02:58 15:48:54 00:18:35
5 15:51:35 15:54:34 00:02:59 16:05:48 00:16:54
6 16:08:15 16:11:13 00:02:58 16:22:52 00:17:04
7 16:25:25 16:28:32 00:03:07 16:40:56 00:18:04
8 16:45:21 16:48:22 00:03:01 17:00:26 00:19:30
9 17:05:17 17:08:23 00:03:06 17:20:11 00:19:45
10 17:24:34 17:27:37 00:03:03 17:39:25 00:19:14
11 17:43:40 17:46:41 00:03:01 17:58:33 00:19:08
12 18:03:43 18:06:48 00:03:05 18:18:32 00:19:59

Seite 33 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 557
Fießmann, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:35:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:33
Zielzeit: 
18:10:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:33

1 14:39:24 14:42:49 00:03:25 14:54:44 00:19:44
2 14:58:46 15:02:23 00:03:37 15:15:30 00:20:46
3 15:19:39 15:23:09 00:03:30 15:35:51 00:20:21
4 15:41:25 15:44:56 00:03:31 15:56:56 00:21:05
5 16:00:29 16:03:59 00:03:30 16:15:56 00:19:00
6 16:21:29 16:24:58 00:03:29 16:37:43 00:21:47
7 16:48:09 16:51:48 00:03:39 17:02:41 00:24:58
8 17:06:33 17:10:12 00:03:39 17:22:02 00:19:21
9 17:28:31 17:31:55 00:03:24 17:46:15 00:24:13
10 17:53:10 17:56:59 00:03:49 18:10:28 00:24:13

Seite 34 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 577
Kiesl / 
Enders, 
Benjamin / 
Rene
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:27:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:15
Zielzeit: 
18:05:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:15

1 14:42:58 14:46:00 00:03:02 14:57:55 00:19:55
2 15:00:51 15:03:46 00:02:55 15:15:14 00:17:19
3 15:16:54 15:19:44 00:02:50 15:30:47 00:15:33
4 15:33:45 15:36:47 00:03:02 15:48:23 00:17:36
5 15:51:45 15:54:46 00:03:01 16:06:58 00:18:35
6 16:10:04 16:12:57 00:02:53 16:23:58 00:17:00
7 16:25:54 16:28:47 00:02:53 16:40:00 00:16:02
8 16:42:48 16:45:42 00:02:54 16:57:31 00:17:31
9 16:59:28 17:02:27 00:02:59 17:13:25 00:15:54
10 17:16:17 17:19:12 00:02:55 17:30:02 00:16:37
11 17:32:24 17:35:16 00:02:52 17:47:02 00:17:00
12 17:50:02 17:53:01 00:02:59 18:05:02 00:18:00

Seite 35 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 597
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:58:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:52
Zielzeit: 
18:28:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:52

1 14:33:08 14:35:52 00:02:44 14:46:50 00:16:50
2 14:49:45 14:52:39 00:02:54 15:03:59 00:17:09
3 15:06:55 15:09:40 00:02:45 15:20:45 00:16:46
4 15:24:31 15:27:12 00:02:41 15:38:43 00:17:58
5 15:42:47 15:45:31 00:02:44 15:57:05 00:18:22
6 16:04:41 16:07:22 00:02:41 16:18:40 00:21:35
7 16:22:09 16:24:52 00:02:43 16:35:32 00:16:52
8 16:41:21 16:44:13 00:02:52 16:56:12 00:20:40
9 17:01:15 17:03:57 00:02:42 17:15:02 00:18:50
10 17:21:51 17:24:39 00:02:48 17:36:41 00:21:39
11 17:40:51 17:43:36 00:02:45 17:54:31 00:17:50
12 17:57:29 18:00:16 00:02:47 18:11:02 00:16:31
13 18:15:02 18:17:48 00:02:46 18:28:32 00:17:30

Seite 36 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Purath, Justin
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:06:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:17:24
Zielzeit: 
16:39:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:17:24

1 14:37:03 14:40:25 00:03:22 14:53:46 00:20:46
2 14:57:53 15:01:36 00:03:43 15:18:17 00:24:31
3 15:22:15 15:25:31 00:03:16 15:40:17 00:22:00
4 15:58:27 16:02:05 00:03:38 16:14:28 00:34:11
5 16:23:46 16:27:11 00:03:25 16:39:14 00:24:46

Seite 37 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 818
Carteuser, 
Marvin
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:09:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:13
Zielzeit: 
18:41:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:13

1 14:36:19 14:40:20 00:04:01 14:59:07 00:27:07
2 15:03:43 15:08:12 00:04:29 15:27:04 00:27:57
3 15:48:48 15:53:02 00:04:14 16:15:12 00:48:08
4 16:26:08 16:30:28 00:04:20 16:53:07 00:37:55
5 17:16:55 17:20:59 00:04:04 17:41:49 00:48:42
6 17:59:13 18:03:21 00:04:08 18:19:06 00:37:17
7 18:22:41 18:26:38 00:03:57 18:41:32 00:22:26

Seite 38 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 819
Fischer / 
Beer, Volker / 
Sarah
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:05:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:30
Zielzeit: 
17:43:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:30

1 14:43:39 14:47:33 00:03:54 15:01:07 00:23:07
2 15:03:38 15:07:17 00:03:39 15:20:27 00:19:20
3 15:25:06 15:29:11 00:04:05 15:46:59 00:26:32
4 15:51:11 15:54:53 00:03:42 16:07:58 00:20:59
5 16:10:51 16:14:32 00:03:41 16:27:19 00:19:21
6 16:33:02 16:37:10 00:04:08 16:55:01 00:27:42
7 16:58:27 17:02:01 00:03:34 17:16:36 00:21:35
8 17:24:56 17:28:43 00:03:47 17:43:29 00:26:53

Seite 39 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 821
Gläßer , 
Florian 
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
01:07:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:06
Zielzeit: 
15:41:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:06

1 14:38:17 15:03:50 00:25:33 15:18:01 00:44:01
2 15:22:10 15:25:43 00:03:33 15:41:07 00:23:06

Seite 40 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 822
Gräber, 
Stefan
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:50
Zielzeit: 
18:48:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:37:06 14:41:24 00:04:18 14:58:23 00:26:23
2 15:02:14 15:06:06 00:03:52 15:20:19 00:21:56
3 15:25:00 15:28:50 00:03:50 15:43:50 00:23:31
4 15:47:42 15:51:42 00:04:00 16:08:27 00:24:37
5 16:14:38 16:24:36 00:09:58 16:39:41 00:31:14
6 16:51:21 16:55:22 00:04:01 17:10:12 00:30:31
7 17:14:13 17:18:09 00:03:56 17:34:58 00:24:46
8 17:58:40 18:02:35 00:03:55

Seite 41 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 823
Haberkern, 
Markus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:06:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:29
Zielzeit: 
17:40:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:29

1 14:38:20 14:41:50 00:03:30 14:54:39 00:20:39
2 14:57:58 15:01:31 00:03:33 15:14:30 00:19:51
3 15:18:18 15:21:44 00:03:26 15:34:33 00:20:03
4 15:37:44 15:41:10 00:03:26 15:54:21 00:19:48
5 15:57:09 16:00:42 00:03:33 16:13:30 00:19:09
6 16:15:27 16:18:55 00:03:28 16:32:26 00:18:56
7 16:34:32 16:37:56 00:03:24 16:50:46 00:18:20
8 16:58:41 17:02:08 00:03:27 17:15:02 00:24:16
9 17:19:26 17:23:08 00:03:42 17:40:01 00:24:59

Seite 42 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 824
Hartmann, 
David
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:32:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:25
Zielzeit: 
18:07:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:25

1 14:40:14 14:43:19 00:03:05 14:55:07 00:20:07
2 14:58:13 15:01:18 00:03:05 15:13:30 00:18:23
3 15:17:24 15:20:27 00:03:03 15:33:16 00:19:46
4 15:36:46 15:39:45 00:02:59 15:52:02 00:18:46
5 15:56:54 15:59:55 00:03:01 16:12:55 00:20:53
6 16:16:31 16:19:29 00:02:58 16:30:47 00:17:52
7 16:33:42 16:36:43 00:03:01 16:48:11 00:17:24
8 16:51:18 16:54:20 00:03:02 17:06:28 00:18:17
9 17:09:51 17:12:55 00:03:04 17:25:05 00:18:37
10 17:28:47 17:31:50 00:03:03 17:43:56 00:18:51
11 17:48:02 17:51:06 00:03:04 18:07:28 00:23:32

Seite 43 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 825
Henschen, 
Toni
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:04:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:45
Zielzeit: 
18:38:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:45

1 14:38:55 14:41:52 00:02:57 14:53:53 00:19:53
2 14:55:59 14:58:53 00:02:54 15:11:22 00:17:29
3 15:13:23 15:16:10 00:02:47 15:28:27 00:17:05
4 15:30:19 15:33:08 00:02:49 15:45:31 00:17:04
5 15:47:30 15:50:16 00:02:46 16:01:53 00:16:22
6 16:04:08 16:07:01 00:02:53 16:20:03 00:18:10
7 16:22:37 16:25:26 00:02:49 16:39:54 00:19:51
8 16:47:32 16:50:23 00:02:51 17:02:14 00:22:20
9 17:04:32 17:07:21 00:02:49 17:21:11 00:18:57
10 17:23:29 17:26:18 00:02:49 17:38:11 00:17:00
11 17:42:22 17:45:09 00:02:47 17:59:09 00:20:58
12 18:03:31 18:06:16 00:02:45 18:20:41 00:21:32
13 18:25:58 18:28:47 00:02:49 18:38:53 00:18:12

Seite 44 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 826
Malaschewski, 
Christian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:04:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:29
Zielzeit: 
18:35:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:29

1 14:35:37 14:39:00 00:03:23 14:52:14 00:21:14
2 14:55:26 14:58:53 00:03:27 15:12:08 00:19:54
3 15:16:38 15:20:06 00:03:28 15:33:09 00:21:01
4 15:39:02 15:42:31 00:03:29 15:55:41 00:22:32
5 15:59:05 16:02:31 00:03:26 16:15:05 00:19:24
6 16:22:54 16:26:06 00:03:12 16:38:29 00:23:24
7 16:40:44 16:43:58 00:03:14 16:55:59 00:17:30
8 16:58:15 17:01:26 00:03:11 17:13:30 00:17:31
9 17:16:25 17:19:35 00:03:10 17:32:14 00:18:44
10 17:36:59 17:40:08 00:03:09 17:52:48 00:20:34
11 17:57:57 18:01:06 00:03:09 18:13:16 00:20:28
12 18:20:02 18:23:13 00:03:11 18:35:22 00:22:06

Seite 45 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 827
Meisezahl / 
Liebeskind, 
Chris / Martin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:50:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:07
Zielzeit: 
18:28:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:07

1 14:43:10 14:46:23 00:03:13 14:57:52 00:19:52
2 15:01:20 15:04:54 00:03:34 15:19:59 00:22:07
3 15:23:36 15:26:46 00:03:10 15:38:14 00:18:15
4 15:40:06 15:43:19 00:03:13 15:54:38 00:16:24
5 15:58:48 16:02:16 00:03:28 16:16:30 00:21:52
6 16:19:14 16:22:56 00:03:42 16:37:37 00:21:07
7 16:40:38 16:43:54 00:03:16 16:55:15 00:17:38
8 16:57:12 17:00:27 00:03:15 17:11:26 00:16:11
9 17:14:45 17:18:14 00:03:29 17:30:42 00:19:16
10 17:33:44 17:37:01 00:03:17 17:49:51 00:19:09
11 17:53:32 17:56:46 00:03:14 18:08:47 00:18:56
12 18:11:46 18:15:02 00:03:16 18:28:11 00:19:24

Seite 46 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 828
Merkel, Janek
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:00:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:46
Zielzeit: 
18:36:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:46

1 14:41:44 14:45:00 00:03:16 14:58:19 00:22:19
2 15:01:07 15:04:24 00:03:17 15:17:56 00:19:37
3 15:21:00 15:24:20 00:03:20 15:37:43 00:19:47
4 15:39:56 15:43:12 00:03:16 15:56:47 00:19:04
5 15:59:34 16:02:53 00:03:19 16:16:03 00:19:16
6 16:18:56 16:22:13 00:03:17 16:35:09 00:19:06
7 16:41:54 16:45:12 00:03:18 16:58:00 00:22:51
8 17:00:37 17:03:54 00:03:17 17:16:56 00:18:56
9 17:19:22 17:22:39 00:03:17 17:37:05 00:20:09
10 17:39:56 17:43:21 00:03:25 17:56:59 00:19:54
11 17:59:44 18:03:08 00:03:24 18:16:47 00:19:48
12 18:19:16 18:22:36 00:03:20 18:36:27 00:19:40

Seite 47 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 829
Petzold, 
Daniel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:01:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:06
Zielzeit: 
18:32:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:06

1 14:35:17 14:38:44 00:03:27 14:51:21 00:20:21
2 14:54:59 14:58:20 00:03:21 15:12:13 00:20:52
3 15:16:09 15:19:25 00:03:16 15:32:02 00:19:49
4 15:34:53 15:38:05 00:03:12 15:50:33 00:18:31
5 15:53:53 15:57:10 00:03:17 16:09:50 00:19:17
6 16:12:42 16:16:05 00:03:23 16:28:18 00:18:28
7 16:31:17 16:34:36 00:03:19 16:46:50 00:18:32
8 16:49:31 16:52:57 00:03:26 17:05:14 00:18:24
9 17:12:51 17:16:10 00:03:19 17:28:55 00:23:41
10 17:31:15 17:34:40 00:03:25 17:48:06 00:19:11
11 17:51:10 17:54:33 00:03:23 18:11:11 00:23:05
12 18:15:05 18:18:23 00:03:18 18:32:15 00:21:04

Seite 48 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 831
Richter , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:53:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:13
Zielzeit: 
18:23:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:13

1 14:33:28 14:36:11 00:02:43 14:47:28 00:17:28
2 14:50:29 14:53:14 00:02:45 15:04:26 00:16:58
3 15:07:33 15:10:17 00:02:44 15:21:15 00:16:49
4 15:27:18 15:30:00 00:02:42 15:40:46 00:19:31
5 15:44:22 15:47:06 00:02:44 15:58:15 00:17:29
6 16:01:07 16:03:50 00:02:43 16:14:30 00:16:15
7 16:20:56 16:23:40 00:02:44 16:34:10 00:19:40
8 16:50:03 16:52:45 00:02:42 17:02:56 00:28:46
9 17:06:09 17:08:47 00:02:38 17:19:11 00:16:15
10 17:23:59 17:26:39 00:02:40 17:36:22 00:17:11
11 17:39:35 17:42:16 00:02:41 17:52:09 00:15:47
12 17:54:49 17:57:32 00:02:43 18:07:28 00:15:19
13 18:10:23 18:13:07 00:02:44 18:23:21 00:15:53

Seite 49 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 832
Rückel , 
Robert 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:55:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:17
Zielzeit: 
18:28:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:17

1 14:37:14 14:40:37 00:03:23 14:52:29 00:19:29
2 14:56:32 14:59:51 00:03:19 15:11:52 00:19:23
3 15:13:48 15:16:54 00:03:06 15:29:07 00:17:15
4 15:31:17 15:34:22 00:03:05 15:49:50 00:20:43
5 15:51:56 15:54:58 00:03:02 16:08:09 00:18:19
6 16:12:24 16:15:28 00:03:04 16:27:25 00:19:16
7 16:29:47 16:32:53 00:03:06 16:44:30 00:17:05
8 16:49:19 16:52:23 00:03:04 17:04:19 00:19:49
9 17:06:45 17:09:47 00:03:02 17:21:33 00:17:14
10 17:30:32 17:33:35 00:03:03 17:46:30 00:24:57
11 17:50:52 17:53:54 00:03:02 18:07:54 00:21:24
12 18:12:20 18:15:21 00:03:01 18:28:51 00:20:57

Seite 50 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 833
Schwerdt, 
Stephan 
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:09:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:11
Zielzeit: 
17:45:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:11

1 14:39:27 14:43:03 00:03:36 14:58:41 00:22:41
2 15:02:06 15:05:37 00:03:31 15:19:11 00:20:30
3 15:23:40 15:27:08 00:03:28 15:41:46 00:22:35
4 15:55:11 15:58:39 00:03:28 16:11:47 00:30:01
5 16:15:11 16:18:34 00:03:23 16:31:06 00:19:19
6 17:01:25 17:04:52 00:03:27 17:18:43 00:47:37
7 17:23:01 17:26:19 00:03:18 17:45:24 00:26:41

Seite 51 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 834
Teufel, Tobias 

Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:33:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:02
Zielzeit: 
18:07:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:02

1 14:40:59 14:52:51 00:18:51
2 14:58:09 15:01:09 00:03:00 15:13:03 00:20:12
3 15:17:18 15:20:11 00:02:53 15:32:35 00:19:32
4 15:36:40 15:39:33 00:02:53 15:51:49 00:19:14
5 15:56:46 15:59:37 00:02:51 16:11:50 00:20:01
6 16:16:41 16:19:42 00:03:01 16:30:40 00:18:50
7 16:35:19 16:38:11 00:02:52 16:49:01 00:18:21
8 16:52:20 16:55:14 00:02:54 17:07:16 00:18:15
9 17:12:35 17:15:25 00:02:50 17:27:31 00:20:15
10 17:30:00 17:32:53 00:02:53 17:44:53 00:17:22
11 17:47:54 17:50:49 00:02:55 18:07:21 00:22:28

Seite 52 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 835
Thorand, 
Lukas
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:30:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:36
Zielzeit: 
18:05:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:36

1 14:40:21 14:43:48 00:03:27 14:58:34 00:23:34
2 15:15:17 15:18:56 00:03:39 15:33:29 00:34:55
3 15:56:24 16:00:08 00:03:44 16:16:42 00:43:13
4 16:48:34 16:52:15 00:03:41 17:04:57 00:48:15
5 17:10:20 17:13:51 00:03:31 17:27:13 00:22:16
6 17:48:41 17:52:15 00:03:34 18:05:37 00:38:24

Seite 53 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 837
Müller / 
Seifert, Karl / 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:27
Zielzeit: 
18:31:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:27

1 14:43:20 14:46:40 00:03:20 15:00:13 00:23:13
2 15:03:53 15:07:51 00:03:58 15:23:53 00:23:40
3 15:28:15 15:31:38 00:03:23 15:45:10 00:21:17
4 15:47:56 15:51:15 00:03:19 16:04:20 00:19:10
5 16:07:34 16:11:36 00:04:02 16:28:46 00:24:26
6 16:33:22 16:36:37 00:03:15 16:49:34 00:20:48
7 16:51:45 16:55:08 00:03:23 17:08:43 00:19:09
8 17:13:49 17:17:51 00:04:02 17:35:38 00:26:55
9 17:46:11 17:49:40 00:03:29 18:02:47 00:27:09
10 18:09:19 18:13:35 00:04:16 18:31:00 00:28:13

Seite 54 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 838
Miesler, 
Dominik
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:46:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:59
Zielzeit: 
18:21:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:59

1 14:39:12 14:42:17 00:03:05 14:54:28 00:19:28
2 14:57:06 15:00:04 00:02:58 15:12:18 00:17:50
3 15:16:29 15:19:27 00:02:58 15:31:22 00:19:04
4 15:36:00 15:38:55 00:02:55 15:51:55 00:20:33
5 15:55:42 15:58:34 00:02:52 16:09:27 00:17:32
6 16:12:38 16:15:32 00:02:54 16:27:26 00:17:59
7 16:31:12 16:34:03 00:02:51 16:45:05 00:17:39
8 16:48:59 16:51:52 00:02:53 17:02:47 00:17:42
9 17:07:27 17:10:21 00:02:54 17:22:42 00:19:55
10 17:25:46 17:28:37 00:02:51 17:39:47 00:17:05
11 17:45:48 17:48:43 00:02:55 18:00:47 00:21:00
12 18:06:56 18:09:49 00:02:53 18:21:08 00:20:21

Seite 55 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 85
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:58:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:29
Zielzeit: 
18:31:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:29

1 14:38:10 14:41:11 00:03:01 14:52:55 00:19:55
2 14:55:18 14:58:17 00:02:59 15:11:00 00:18:05
3 15:14:05 15:17:12 00:03:07 15:29:59 00:18:59
4 15:33:31 15:36:41 00:03:10 15:50:06 00:20:07
5 15:57:35 16:00:34 00:02:59 16:11:55 00:21:49
6 16:14:35 16:17:34 00:02:59 16:29:53 00:17:58
7 16:34:15 16:37:16 00:03:01 16:49:45 00:19:52
8 16:53:18 16:56:17 00:02:59 17:09:12 00:19:27
9 17:12:45 17:15:45 00:03:00 17:29:13 00:20:01
10 17:37:52 17:40:56 00:03:04 17:53:33 00:24:20
11 17:57:36 18:00:41 00:03:05 18:13:29 00:19:56
12 18:17:00 18:20:05 00:03:05 18:31:55 00:18:26

Seite 56 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 855
Vogel, Julian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:53:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:17
Zielzeit: 
18:25:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:17

1 14:37:39 14:41:27 00:03:48 14:55:27 00:23:27
2 14:58:19 15:01:48 00:03:29 15:16:12 00:20:45
3 15:23:44 15:27:23 00:03:39 15:42:07 00:25:55
4 15:48:39 15:54:24 00:05:45 16:11:01 00:28:54
5 16:15:51 16:19:28 00:03:37 16:35:40 00:24:39
6 16:42:00 16:45:47 00:03:47 17:03:48 00:28:08
7 17:13:53 17:17:28 00:03:35 17:33:36 00:29:48
8 17:42:34 17:46:24 00:03:50 18:02:26 00:28:50
9 18:06:07 18:09:54 00:03:47 18:25:22 00:22:56

Seite 57 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 863
Bachmeier, 
Stefan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:33:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:26
Zielzeit: 
18:08:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:26

1 14:39:54 14:42:54 00:03:00 14:54:55 00:19:55
2 14:56:44 14:59:42 00:02:58 15:11:50 00:16:55
3 15:13:37 15:16:33 00:02:56 15:28:31 00:16:41
4 15:30:33 15:33:32 00:02:59 15:44:55 00:16:24
5 15:47:04 15:50:01 00:02:57 16:01:23 00:16:28
6 16:03:20 16:06:14 00:02:54 16:17:51 00:16:28
7 16:20:26 16:23:23 00:02:57 16:35:51 00:18:00
8 16:39:05 16:42:04 00:02:59 16:54:36 00:18:45
9 16:57:33 17:00:30 00:02:57 17:12:24 00:17:48
10 17:15:19 17:18:14 00:02:55 17:31:53 00:19:29
11 17:34:52 17:37:47 00:02:55 17:50:14 00:18:21
12 17:52:34 17:55:33 00:02:59 18:08:56 00:18:42

Seite 58 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 864
Gruber, 
Mathias
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:38:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:21
Zielzeit: 
18:13:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:21

1 14:39:59 14:43:09 00:03:10 14:55:04 00:20:04
2 14:56:49 15:00:04 00:03:15 15:11:58 00:16:54
3 15:15:28 15:18:59 00:03:31 15:31:37 00:19:39
4 15:35:03 15:38:29 00:03:26 15:50:51 00:19:14
5 15:53:46 15:56:56 00:03:10 16:09:38 00:18:47
6 16:12:13 16:15:43 00:03:30 16:30:04 00:20:26
7 16:32:58 16:36:09 00:03:11 16:48:56 00:18:52
8 16:52:31 16:55:43 00:03:12 17:09:06 00:20:10
9 17:11:47 17:15:01 00:03:14 17:32:37 00:23:31
10 17:35:12 17:38:37 00:03:25 17:52:55 00:20:18
11 17:56:25 17:59:42 00:03:17 18:13:01 00:20:06

Seite 59 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 865
Hudi, Max
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:01:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:34
Zielzeit: 
18:32:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:34

1 14:35:29 14:38:58 00:03:29 14:52:25 00:21:25
2 14:54:53 14:58:13 00:03:20 15:11:48 00:19:23
3 15:19:18 15:22:53 00:03:35 15:36:33 00:24:45
4 15:40:54 15:44:21 00:03:27 15:58:21 00:21:48
5 16:05:26 16:09:10 00:03:44 16:22:56 00:24:35
6 16:33:32 16:37:05 00:03:33 16:50:26 00:27:30
7 17:00:46 17:04:27 00:03:41 17:17:31 00:27:05
8 17:56:47 18:00:16 00:03:29 18:13:12 00:55:41
9 18:16:31 18:19:47 00:03:16 18:32:07 00:18:55

Seite 60 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 869
Tannen, 
Tristan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:39:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:20
Zielzeit: 
18:14:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:20

1 14:40:37 14:43:52 00:03:15 14:56:29 00:21:29
2 14:59:42 15:02:54 00:03:12 15:17:35 00:21:06
3 15:22:24 15:25:34 00:03:10 15:39:11 00:21:36
4 15:46:32 15:49:35 00:03:03 16:04:52 00:25:41
5 16:11:04 16:14:08 00:03:04 16:26:29 00:21:37
6 16:34:50 16:37:57 00:03:07 16:53:35 00:27:06
7 17:03:02 17:06:05 00:03:03 17:19:17 00:25:42
8 17:30:18 17:33:32 00:03:14 17:49:12 00:29:55
9 17:58:19 18:01:31 00:03:12 18:14:40 00:25:28

Seite 61 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 870
Tannen, 
Justin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:39:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:59
Zielzeit: 
18:14:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:59

1 14:40:59 14:44:12 00:03:13 14:56:32 00:21:32
2 14:59:50 15:02:59 00:03:09 15:17:27 00:20:55
3 15:22:32 15:25:43 00:03:11 15:40:32 00:23:05
4 15:47:14 15:50:25 00:03:11 16:05:40 00:25:08
5 16:23:03 16:26:15 00:03:12 16:37:47 00:32:07
6 16:41:31 16:44:43 00:03:12 16:57:25 00:19:38
7 17:02:50 17:06:03 00:03:13 17:22:25 00:25:00
8 17:30:07 17:33:27 00:03:20 17:50:28 00:28:03
9 17:58:28 18:01:46 00:03:18 18:14:54 00:24:26

Seite 62 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 872
Bauer, Tommy
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:33:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:59
Zielzeit: 
17:08:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:59

1 14:41:12 14:44:28 00:03:16 14:56:34 00:21:34
2 14:59:06 15:02:13 00:03:07 15:14:49 00:18:15
3 15:18:54 15:22:02 00:03:08 15:36:07 00:21:18
4 15:38:46 15:41:57 00:03:11 15:55:09 00:19:02
5 15:59:18 16:02:19 00:03:01 16:17:32 00:22:23
6 16:30:15 16:33:23 00:03:08 16:46:07 00:28:35
7 16:48:00 16:51:08 00:03:08 17:08:13 00:22:06

Seite 63 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 873
Spiller, 
Patrick
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:48:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:48
Zielzeit: 
17:24:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:48

1 14:40:29 14:43:53 00:03:24 14:56:24 00:20:24
2 15:00:06 15:03:39 00:03:33 15:17:22 00:20:58
3 15:22:05 15:25:30 00:03:25 15:38:00 00:20:38
4 15:44:42 15:48:12 00:03:30 16:00:24 00:22:24
5 16:03:06 16:06:43 00:03:37 16:19:57 00:19:33
6 16:30:07 16:33:28 00:03:21 16:46:00 00:26:03
7 16:48:27 16:51:55 00:03:28 17:03:59 00:17:59
8 17:08:32 17:12:02 00:03:30 17:24:15 00:20:16

Seite 64 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 9
Gräber, Sean-
Collin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:14
Zielzeit: 
18:48:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:36:12 14:39:32 00:03:20 14:53:09 00:21:09
2 14:55:30 14:59:08 00:03:38 15:12:43 00:19:34
3 15:19:10 15:22:38 00:03:28 15:35:49 00:23:06
4 15:38:25 15:41:51 00:03:26 15:55:45 00:19:56
5 15:58:56 16:02:18 00:03:22 16:16:10 00:20:25
6 16:18:40 16:22:01 00:03:21 16:37:24 00:21:14
7 16:46:16 16:49:37 00:03:21 17:04:38 00:27:14
8 17:08:24 17:11:45 00:03:21 17:27:22 00:22:44
9 17:31:51 17:35:14 00:03:23 17:52:42 00:25:20
10 17:58:35 18:02:09 00:03:34

Seite 65 von 65Druck: 11.06.2022 22:34:23

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30


